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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

National Tyres

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Penhaligon Court

Trevithick Road

Murdoch Close

Trevaylor Close

Tregurra Lane

Cattle Market

Buckshead

Penmount Crematorium

Bodrean Lodge

Polisken Farm Turn

Killigrew Gardens

Polisken Way

Rafters

Rowes Garage

Pillars Close

Kingsley Village

Westbourne Terrace

Blue Anchor

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:05-17:55

Tuesday 07:05-17:55

Wednesday 07:05-17:55

Thursday 07:05-17:55

Friday 07:05-17:55

Saturday 08:20-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T3-665479778-3604851887
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T3-665479778-3604851887
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T3-665479778-3604851887


Oakdene Villas

Seaview

Top Fraddon Hill

Tregawne

Victory Hall

Carworgie Way

Co Op

White Cross Cottage

Bus Shelter

Quintrell Gardens

North Way

Nansledan School

Quintrell Road

Shop Corner

Duchy Avenue

Henver Road

Porth Four Turns

Brook House Inn

Whitegate Shopping Centre

Kilbirnie Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Burger King

Marina Court

Windsor Court

Crantock Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

46 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

East St. Post Office

Great Western Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Kilbirnie Hotel

Henver Road

Brook House Inn

Porth Four Turns

Henver Road

Duchy Avenue

Shop Corner

Quintrell Road

Nansledan School

North Way

Quintrell Gardens

Bus Shelter

White Cross Cottage

Co Op

Carworgie Way

Victory Hall

Tregawne

Top of Fraddon Hill

Seaview

Oakdene Villas

Blue Anchor

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:25-18:25

Tuesday 06:25-18:25

Wednesday 06:25-18:25

Thursday 06:25-18:25

Friday 06:25-18:25

Saturday 07:37-17:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T3-665479778-3604851887


St Margarets

Westbourne Terrace

Kingsley Village

Pillars Close

Rowes Garage

Bus Shelter

Polisken Way

Killigrew Gardens

Polisken Farm Turn

Bodrean Lodge

Penmount Crematorium

Buckshead

Penmorvah Road

Tregurra Lane

Trevaylor Close

Murdoch Close

Trevithick Road

Penhaligon Court

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Old Police Station

Bus Station

T3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Truro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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